
 

Příloha č. 1 k obecně závazné vyhlášce č. 12/2011 

o poplatku za komunální odpad 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Objem 
nádoby 

 

Četnost svozů 

 

 
1 x 7 dnů 

52 svozů/rok 

 

80 l  

 

2.200,- Kč 
 

120 l  
 

2.400,- Kč 
 

240 l  
 

4.300,- Kč 

 

1.100 l 
Nádoby slouží 
výhradně pro 

rekreační objekty. 

 

1.100,- Kč 
 

 


